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Description

201212040004
63750

12/04/2012
03:10:20

RUCH
RICHARD

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

35 71 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:917
Book:35 Pg:71
Sub:CARNOUS
TIE CREST AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201111030003
29940

11/03/2011
11:59:34

RUCH
RICHARD

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

35 71 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:917
Book:35 Pg:71
Sub:CARNOUS
TIE CREST AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201207110002
47340

07/11/2012
03:01:34

RUCH
RICHARD

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

35 71 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:917
Book:35 Pg:71
Sub:CARNOUS
TIE CREST AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

202208300003
39300

08/30/2022
01:19:04

RUCH
RICHARD

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

56 85 Instr
#:20110317000
046700

Lot#:2489
Book:56 Pg:85
Sub:KINROSS
HIGHLANDS
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE III


